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AN NaEEN

Across

1

10

12

13

15

16

17

Usual pattern of action

®)

Used to express surprise

(3)
Be in charge of (4)

Acquiring of knowledge
(®)

___ Only: Intended to
be seen only by the
person to whom it is
addressed (4)

Relating to an external
expression of emotion
associated with an idea
or action (9)

Incidence of all kinds of
expenses on an event (5)

Regard somebody in
particular way (5)

Global computer
network (8)

Prefix meaning all or
everywhere (4)

18

19

24

26

27

Someone who imparts
energy and vitality and
spirit to other people (9)

Of relationships between
people (13)

Tryout of a training
course on a
representative sample of
the target population to
meaure effectiveness of
instruction (5,5)

Test of knowledge or
ability (4)

Primary cause for a
problem; often not
immediately evident
4.5)

Down

1

2

Litigation in public
interest (3)

Relationship in which
two or more things are
mutual or
complementary (11)

Component of an
objective that describes
the situation in which a

2

11

12

14

20

21

22
23

NN

learner must exhibit the
specified behaviour. (9)

Chief Executive Officer
3)

Organizations that
provide resources and
facilities for a function
or event (5)

Visual presentation
showing how something
works (4)

Experienced adviser and
supporter (6)

Writing of computer
programs (9)

Session of intensive
tuition given by a tutor

®)

Something dealt with in
a text or in discussion

(5)

Effortful attempt to
attain a goal (5)
Specific function (4)

Present something for
acceptance or rejection

(&)

25 Acronym for enterprises

of small and medium
size (3)



